
06/10/2019 - SSAA Action Match Nationals Canberra

Open - by Grade - Aggregate
H Master PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov-X FP FP-X Cat

1 Mark Blake 1912 160 57 480 46 476 33 476 33 480 48

2 Craig Ginger 1912 146 54 480 47 480 30 472 21 480 48

3 Kenny Fowels 1910 149 49 480 41 476 33 474 27 480 48 Senior

4 Steve Schrader 1907 152 54 480 48 474 27 473 29 480 48 Senior

5 Greg Armstrong 1904 143 45 480 41 468 24 476 30 480 48 Senior

6 Ray Penney 1900 156 55 480 43 474 36 466 29 480 48

7 Craig Steadman 1899 143 49 480 42 473 28 476 26 470 47

8 Glenn Land 1892 153 55 480 42 478 34 474 31 460 46

9 Cherie Blake 1890 140 48 480 40 456 25 474 27 480 48 Lady

10 Stuart Fielding 1890 132 42 474 32 474 27 462 25 480 48

11 Ryan McQuilty 1883 137 46 480 44 457 24 476 22 470 47

12 Manuel Tuero 1879 141 52 480 43 468 24 471 28 460 46

13 Andrew Penney 1877 140 47 480 39 467 30 460 24 470 47

14 Andrew Rixon 1871 135 41 480 39 456 23 465 26 470 47

15 Ray Sloey 1871 131 38 463 34 472 28 476 23 460 46 Senior

16 John Beck 1862 131 48 469 38 464 25 469 22 460 46

17 Bob Perry 1860 143 46 480 40 465 34 445 22 470 47

18 Leon Ovens 1853 144 50 470 45 460 28 453 24 470 47 Senior

19 Chris Mathiou 1841 133 46 480 45 472 25 469 21 420 42

20 Graham Eather 1819 123 35 474 41 414 13 451 21 480 48

21 Andrew Baker 1735 105 35 475 39 417 7 443 19 400 40

22 Dave Duprez 470 32 13 470 32 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page 1 of 26/10/2019 17:28



06/10/2019 - SSAA Action Match Nationals Canberra

Open - by Grade - Aggregate
Master PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov-X FP FP-X Cat

1 Stephen Sutton 1869 155 56 480 46 462 33 467 30 460 46

2 John Richardson 1868 132 51 480 41 474 30 444 14 470 47

3 Ron De Block 1852 121 40 480 40 449 15 453 19 470 47

4 Neil Grub 1850 129 45 480 41 421 17 469 23 480 48

5 Glen Ayre 1815 126 32 476 34 418 25 461 21 460 46

6 Patrick Brennan 1813 120 44 480 46 422 12 461 17 450 45

7 Tony Aldred 1811 112 45 478 35 439 17 464 17 430 43

8 Kim Wilde 1736 116 37 478 38 410 17 438 20 410 41 Senior

9 Michael Wilding 1640 89 35 395 21 424 15 381 9 440 44

10 Dennis Redona 1471 83 29 455 28 326 9 330 10 360 36

Expert PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov-X FP FP-X Cat

1 Troy Armstrong 1824 117 38 480 37 436 20 448 14 460 46

2 Gary Chalker 1781 108 34 478 37 435 15 438 13 430 43

3 Bill Parrinelli 1730 102 37 455 29 445 19 450 16 380 38

4 Paige McGann 1668 86 18 434 22 413 9 421 15 400 40

Sharpshooter PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov-X FP FP-X Cat

Grade Break 1 Malcolm McGann 1735 94 24 475 26 414 13 426 13 420 42

2 Steven Butcher 1537 70 14 430 17 386 11 401 10 320 32

3 Peter Fletcher 1479 74 26 378 11 368 19 403 11 330 33

Marksman PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov-X FP FP-X Cat

1 Martin Rudeforth 1485 70 21 363 11 360 8 382 13 380 38

2 Peter Brown 1419 64 14 382 15 363 11 314 2 360 36

3 Graeme Gallienne 1218 38 10 279 2 347 5 382 10 210 21 Senior

Ungraded PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov-X FP FP-X Cat

1 Paul Galati 1498 88 24 452 25 335 11 311 12 400 40

2 Brett Dixon 1316 48 8 343 4 319 8 334 4 320 32
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05/10/2019 ‐ SSAA Action Match Nationals Canberra

Metallic ‐ by Grade ‐ Aggregate
H Master PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat

1 Mark Blake 1871 119 35 468 28 466 23 457 20 480 48
2 Craig Ginger 1850 112 34 467 28 470 25 453 13 460 46
3 Chris Mathiou 1831 116 33 453 21 460 20 468 30 450 45
4 Tony Drabsch 1812 105 34 458 27 450 17 454 16 450 45

Master PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Steve Schrader 1782 98 31 472 25 435 16 445 14 430 43 Senior
2 Glenn Land 1774 110 26 426 24 443 20 465 22 440 44

Expert PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Cherie Blake 1750 89 23 424 12 433 17 453 16 440 44 Lady
2 Leon Ovens 1743 91 27 447 23 442 16 434 10 420 42 Senior
3 Greg Armstrong 1732 86 26 400 14 433 16 429 9 470 47 Senior
4 Stuart Fielding 1732 81 24 421 9 450 16 441 14 420 42
5 Ryan McQuilty 1715 74 16 436 10 433 9 446 15 400 40
6 John Beck 1657 82 20 396 11 400 12 441 17 420 42
7 Ray Sloey 1652 82 24 438 16 449 23 435 10 330 33 Senior
8 Gary Chalker 1649 72 16 411 14 420 8 438 12 380 38
9 Kim Wilde 1618 77 17 400 10 438 15 410 15 370 37 Senior
10 John Richardson 1459 61 8 378 12 408 12 383 8 290 29

Sharpshooter PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Glen Ayre 1661 71 21 404 7 400 9 407 10 450 45
2 Manuel Tuero 1659 75 15 403 6 453 17 443 16 360 36
3 Andrew Baker 1627 79 22 409 12 431 17 387 10 400 40
4 Dave Duprez 1558 76 16 357 17 402 13 439 10 360 36
5 Neil Grub 1552 70 21 309 6 391 9 442 14 410 41
6 Paul MacNamara 1450 53 5 413 8 363 7 374 8 300 30
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05/10/2019 ‐ SSAA Action Match Nationals Canberra

Metallic ‐ by Garade ‐ Aggregate
H Master PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat

Marksman PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Martin Rudeforth 1511 67 12 343 6 375 9 393 12 400 40
2 Ron De Block 1507 62 16 364 9 395 9 398 9 350 35
3 Brett Dixon 1393 65 16 350 12 340 11 353 7 350 35
4 Andrew Rixon 1319 49 11 305 2 363 10 381 10 270 27
5 Paige McGann 1284 41 11 329 4 361 5 324 5 270 27
6 Peter Fletcher 1237 34 5 285 1 363 5 409 10 180 18
7 Graeme Gallienne 1216 48 20 303 5 290 7 403 14 220 22 Senior
8 Steven Butcher 1201 37 37 343 9 309 4 409 10 140 14
9 Patrick Brennan 930 23 23 312 5 214 4 324 6 80 8
10 Marcus Best 809 23 4 173 3 204 2 272 2 160 16

Ungraded PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Stephen Sutton 1624 65 2 345 4 406 8 453 11 420 42
2 Tony Aldred 1597 67 18 397 9 411 14 419 7 370 37
3 Paul Galati 1225 42 10 355 9 343 9 307 2 220 22
4 Troy Armstrong 1123 31 31 281 1 333 7 329 5 180 18
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05/10/2019 ‐ SSAA Action Match Nationals Canberra

Production ‐ by Grade ‐ Aggregate
Master PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat

1 Tony Drabsch 1775 93 20 444 15 431 16 460 18 440 44
2 Glenn Land 1732 104 21 440 17 429 22 453 24 410 41

Expert PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Craig Ginger 1769 108 25 465 24 421 17 453 24 430 43
2 Mark Blake 1763 100 27 430 16 417 19 456 19 460 46

Sharpshooter PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Ray Sloey 1682 86 21 417 13 413 13 452 20 400 40 Senior
2 Cherie Blake 1603 71 10 396 9 395 7 432 17 380 38 Lady
3 Andrew Baker 1513 72 9 391 12 375 9 387 15 360 36

Marksman PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Greg Armstrong 1527 72 19 364 11 359 12 364 5 440 44 Senior
2 Brett Dixon 1525 69 15 399 10 403 15 403 12 320 32
3 Martin Rudeforth 1506 57 10 358 3 358 4 420 13 370 37
4 Gary Chalker 1488 63 14 311 7 391 12 426 8 360 36
5 John Richardson 1458 60 16 406 8 398 14 374 10 280 28
6 Leon Ovens 1445 64 13 378 12 383 12 424 14 260 26 Senior
7 Steven Butcher 1324 46 10 355 6 295 5 394 7 280 28
8 Derek Burns 1083 34 10 252 2 268 3 303 3 260 26
9 Graeme Gallienne 996 38 10 331 4 177 2 268 10 220 22 Senior

Ungraded PI Name Total Total X Long X Bar Bar‐X Prac Prac‐X Mov Mov‐X FP FP‐X Cat
1 Chris Mathiou 1675 87 17 451 18 393 13 441 17 390 39
2 Manuel Tuero 1621 69 21 437 10 440 13 424 14 320 32
3 Tony Aldred 1533 62 13 360 7 399 10 434 11 340 34
4 Paul Galati 1196 35 7 381 9 309 3 286 1 220 22
5 Patrick Brennan 1034 34 7 286 4 213 4 325 5 210 21
6 Neil Grub 987 30 8 216 3 295 6 306 4 170 17
7 Rad Acanski 926 30 3 307 9 241 4 318 11 60 6
8 Andrew Rixon 880 18 4 281 3 221 3 288 3 90 9
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05/10/2019 ‐ SSAA Action Match Nationals Canberra

TOP GUN ‐ Outright ‐ Aggregate
PI Name Total Production Metallic Open Total X
1 Mark Blake 5546 1763 1871 1912 379
2 Craig Ginger 5531 1769 1850 1912 366
3 Glenn Land 5398 1732 1774 1892 367
4 Chris Mathiou 5347 1675 1831 1841 336
5 Cherie Blake 5243 1603 1750 1890 300
6 Ray Sloey 5205 1682 1652 1871 299
7 Greg Armstrong 5163 1527 1732 1904 301
8 Manuel Tuero 5159 1621 1659 1879 285
9 Leon Ovens 5041 1445 1743 1853 299
10 Tony Aldred 4941 1533 1597 1811 241
11 Gary Chalker 4918 1488 1649 1781 243
12 Andrew Baker 4875 1513 1627 1735 256
13 John Richardson 4785 1458 1459 1868 253
14 Martin Rudeforth 4502 1506 1511 1485 194
15 Neil Grub 4389 987 1552 1850 229
16 Brett Dixon 4234 1525 1393 1316 182
17 Andrew Rixon 4070 880 1319 1871 202
18 Steven Butcher 4062 1324 1201 1537 153
19 Paul Galati 3919 1196 1225 1498 165
20 Patrick Brennan 3777 1034 930 1813 177
21 Graeme Gallienne 3430 996 1216 1218 124
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